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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 10.00

+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 10.00

 
2 Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.75

- Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.75

 
2 b Begg Colin (2002) 9.75

+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 9.75

2 c Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75

3 a Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.00
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.00

3 b Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.00
- Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.00

4 a Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75

4 b Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.75
- Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.75

5 Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

5 b Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75
+ Bürlimann Simo (2002) 9.75

6 a Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50

6 b Rouiller Yvelin (2002) 8.50
o Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50

6 c Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50

6 d Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

6 e Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

6 f Bürlimann Simo (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

6 g Berthet Antoine (2003) 9.75
+ Rouiller Yvelin (2002) 9.75

7 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75
- Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.75

7 b Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00
+ Garovi Matteo (2003) 10.00

7 c Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00
+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00

+ Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Omlin Dominik (2004) 8.50

o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

 
2 b Michel Florian (2004) 8.50

o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50

2 c Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00
+ Bresolin Lilian (2005) 10.00

3 Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

3 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00

4 Aloïse Aidan (2004) 9.75
+ Amez-Droz Timothé (2005) 9.75

4 b Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00
+ Omlin Dominik (2004) 10.00

4 c Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 10.00

4 d Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00
+ Michel Florian (2004) 10.00

5 a Braig Lorenz (2005) 9.75
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 9.75

5 b Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

6 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

6 b Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75
+ Michel Florian (2004) 9.75

7 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

7 b Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 9.75

8 a Bresolin Lilian (2005) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

8 b Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

8 c Binggeli Damian (2005) 8.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

8 d Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

8 e Amez-Droz Timothé (2005) 8.50
o Aloïse Aidan (2004) 8.50

8 f Roux Flavien (2004) 9.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75

9 Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00

+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

 
2 Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

 
2 b Omlin David (2006) 10.00

+ Berger Nolhan (2006) 10.00

3 a Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

3 b Bresolin Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Stähli Théo (2007) 8.50

3 c Berger Nolhan (2006) 8.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50

3 d Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

3 e von Moos Nico (2006) 8.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

3 f Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50

3 g Grosjean Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 10.00

4 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75
+ Burger David (2007) 9.75

5 Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.75
- Evard Melvin (2006) 8.75

5 b Stähli Théo (2007) 10.00
+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 10.00

6 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75

6 b Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

6 c Evard Melvin (2006) 8.75
- Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.75

6 d Barbetta Julyan (2007) 10.00
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

7 Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

7 b Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.75
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 9.75

7 c Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75

+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.75

 
2 a Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50

o Quostali Théo (2009) 8.50

 
2 b Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

2 c Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75
+ Loberti Andrin (2009) 9.75

2 d Quostali Théo (2009) 9.75
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75

2 e Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00
+ Gander Jonas (2009) 10.00
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3 a Gander Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50

3 b Eschler Théo (2008) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

3 c Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50

3 d Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

3 e Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

4 Loberti Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

4 b Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Eschler Théo (2008) 10.00

5 Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

5 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00
+ Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00

6 Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75

7 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.50

7 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75


